
MOCK Exams & Summer 2026  

GCSE Exams  
 

November 2025 Y11 MOCK exams: 

Monday 17th November 2025 to Friday 28th November 2025 

 

February 2026 Y11 MOCK exams: 

Monday 23rd February to Friday 6th March 

MFL Speaking Exams: 

This will be in April 2026 - dates to be confirm.  

Summer 2026 GCSE Exams for Y11 - May to June: 

Week commencing 4th May 2026: 

 Tuesday 5th May Health & Social Care 9:00AM 
 Wednesday 6th May Hair & Beauty 9:00AM - paper exam 
 Friday 8th May Sports Studies 9:00AM 

Week commencing 11th May 2026: 

 we are starting the remaining GCSE subjects 
 Monday 11th May 2026 to Tuesday 16th June 2026 
 Contingency day is Wednesday 24th June - all day 

Y10 June 2026 MOCK Exams 

 Wednesday 17th June 2026 to Thursday 24th June. 

 


